
SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.
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 Primary General
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 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period
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Amount of Each Receipt this Period
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Amount of Each Receipt this Period
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FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 02/2009)

100.00

500.00

225.00

500.00

1500.00

FL

MA

1141 Vintner Blvd

5996 SE Congressional Pl

5000.00

71 S Church St

Friends of Patrick Murphy

01201-6577
Transaction ID : C9177861

33410-1534

FLStuart

Pittsfield

Palm Beach Gardens

N/A

Self

Transaction ID : C9177485
34997-8632

Transaction ID : C9161950

California Closets

29

13

31

2100.00

2014

29

2014

2014

Image# 13961622987

03

03

03

229

Apt N301

Timothy Greener

2013

2013

Ron Griswold

2013

Marilyn Graham-Mulach

Retired

President/CEO

Bookseller




